
Features:
•  Cost effective precision slide tables
•  Designed for OEM machine builders
•  44 models with various stroke lengths
•  Bore sizes: 6, 8, 12, 16, 20, 25mm 
•  Smooth operation with cross roller bearings
•  Stroke adjust with shock absorbers  

or rubber stops
•  High payload capacity
•  Drop-in replacement 

T110-25M

T110-20M

T110-16M

T110-12M

T110-08M

T110-06M

How To Order

Accessories

T110 Common Accessories Model Numbers Part Number Qty/Unit
Sensor, NPN magneto resistive type, 4mm Barrel All Models OHSN-021 1-2

Sensor, PNP magneto resistive type, 4mm Barrel All Models OHSP-021 1-2

Cable straight, quick disconnect, socket, 3 conductor, 2M length All Models CABL-010 1-2
*Sensor and cable sold separately.
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Style

Stroke Description

010, 020, 030, 040, 050 for Size 06M
010, 020, 030, 040, 050, 075 for Size 08M
010, 020, 030, 040, 050, 075, 100 for Size 12M
010, 020, 030, 040, 050, 075, 100, 125 for Size 16M
010, 020, 030, 040, 050, 075, 100, 125, 150 for Size 20M
010, 020, 030, 040, 050, 075, 100, 125, 150 for Size 25M

Size

06M
08M
12M
16M
20M
25M

Base Model

Long Barrel 4mm Straight SensorCable Straight, Quick Disconnect, 
Socket, 3 Conductor, 2M Length 

OHSP-021

OHSN-021

LOAD

LOAD

PNP
SENSOR

NPN
SENSOR

PIN 1: BROWN ( + )

PIN 4: BLACK (SIGNAL)

PIN 3: BLUE ( - )
1

4

3

PIN 1: BROWN ( + )
PIN 4: BLACK (SIGNAL)
PIN 3: BLUE ( - )

PIN 1: BROWN ( + )
PIN 4: BLACK (SIGNAL)
PIN 3: BLUE ( - )

4.5 - 28 VDC
100 mA MAX
GND ( - )

4.5 - 28 VDC
100 mA MAX
GND ( - )

Options Description

0 Standard Options

Seals Description

0 Standard Seals

GR-OEM  |  15 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice

OEM Linear Slide | Features and Benefits | How o Order

T110 Series




